
Kleini MÄV / Balti KV / Viljandi KV

 Viljandi, 11-Nov-23

Category

Kleini p
10 Participants Weight class

52kg

Competition Sheet

1  Nedas Lescauskas
 Kelme

2  Henri Pihlapuu
 Võru Spordikool

3  Deniss Daliba
 LAT

4  Dmitrijs Daliba
 LAT

5  Artur Kosyntsev
 Viljandi sk / MK Tulevik

6  Rain Tigas
 MK Lapiti

7  Valters Matisons

 Kundzina

8  Kaspar Kört
 MK Lapiti

9  Kristo Lebedev

 Järvamaa Matimehed

10  Domantas Skrodenis
 Kelme

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

0:29

07

GS 10:0

48

1:00

09

VT 6:0

510

GS 10:0

41

1:02

02

0:53

03

VT 4:0

54

VP 9:0

35

4:00

06

VP 10:0

48

0:41

010

VP 6:4

31

4:00

14

VP 5:1

35

4:00

18

4:00

01

VP 5:0

35

Rangliste KPSSÜK + -

1 Artur Kosyntsev (-5)

2 Nedas Lescauskas (-1)

3 Dmitrijs Daliba (-4)

3 Kaspar Kört (-8)

5 Rain Tigas (-6)

5 Henri Pihlapuu (-2)

7 Domantas Skrodenis (-10) 5 1 0 6 10

8 Deniss Daliba (-3) 0 0 0 0 4

9 Kristo Lebedev (-9) 0 0 0 0 6

10 Valters Matisons (-7) 0 0 0 0 10
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